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№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. 

преподавателя 

День 

пересдачи 

Число Время Место 

пересдачи 

1 Зав. кафедры 

Доцент Демина 

Татьяна 

Анатольевна 

Вторник 

 

11.02 

25.02 

11.03 

14:45 

 

К. № 12 

каб. 109 

2 Доцент  

Брусалинская 

Галина Степановна 

Четверг 

Вторник 

Вторник 

13.02 

18.02 

04.03 

14:45 

 

К. № 12 

каб. 110 

3 Доцент  

Малярчук Оксана 

Анатольевна 

Четверг 

Четверг 

Пятница 

27.02 

13.03 

14.03 

14:45 

 

К. № 12 

каб. 110 

4 Ст. преподаватель  

Цап Марина 

Павловна 

Вторник 

 

11.02 

25.02 

11.03 

 

11:30;14:35 

 

К. № 12 

каб. 110 

5 Ст. преподаватель  

Мытник Елена 

Анатольевна 

Четверг 

Понедельник 

Четверг 

27.02 

10.03 

13.03 

14:45 

 

К. № 12 

каб. 110 

6 Ст. преподаватель  

Виноградова 

Диана Юрьевна 

Пятница  

 

14.02 

21.02 

07.03 

14:45 

 

К. № 12 

каб. 110 

7 Преподаватель  

Параскева Сергей 

Петрович 

Суббота  

 

15.02  

01.03 

15.03 

11:25 

 

К. № 12 

каб. 110 


